Annexure 7

Name of the Corporate debtors: M/s.Nithin Grains & Mills Private Limited : Date of Commencement of Liquidation

: 05-01-2022 : List of stakeholders as on 01-03-2022

List of Operational creditors (Govt Dues)

Details of claims received

Details of claim admitted

Amount
Amount | % share | Amount | of any
Identifica i of mutual Amount of claim Amount of claim
SNo Name of Creditors . Date of . Amount of claim Nature of covered | in total . ) e . Remarks if any
tion No A Amount Claimed . N by amount | continge [dues, that rejected under verification
Receipt admitted claims . .
guarante | of claims | ntclaim | may be
e admitted set off
The Deputy Commissioner of Income 2,01,68,353 - - - Appeal order yet to
1 Tax, Circle 1, Nellore 1 22-01-2022 Form D 0 0% 0 2,01,68,353.00 |receive on this demand
2,01,68,353 0 0 0%




